Produced on: 27 Feb 2025

Whole School
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students

Registration Form
Buttercup

Willow

Poppy

Barley

Sunflower
Pumpkin

Blossom

Daisy

@Laceby Stanford Primary Academy

Attendance Statistics
24 Feb 2025 - 27 Feb 2025

Present R/C: Marks
98.8%
98.2%

97.9%
97%
96.7%
96.7%
96.5%
91.9%

Auth. Absent R/C: Marks

0%

0.4%

2.1%

1.4%

1.3%

0%

0.7%

7.3%

Unauth. Absent R/C: Marks
1.2%
1.3%
0%
1.7%
2%
3.3%
2.8%
0.8%

Page 1 of 1

> Arbor



	Attendance Statistics
	24 Feb 2025 - 27 Feb 2025


