Produced on: 27 Feb 2025 Page 1 of 1

Attendance Statistics

24 Feb 2025 - 27 Feb 2025

Whole School	Registration Form	Present R/C: Marks	Auth. Absent R/C: Marks	Unauth. Absent R/C: Marks
All Students	Buttercup	98.8%	0%	1.2%
All Students	Willow	98.2%	0.4%	1.3%
All Students	Рорру	97.9%	2.1%	0%
All Students	Barley	97%	1.4%	1.7%
All Students	Sunflower	96.7%	1.3%	2%
All Students	Pumpkin	96.7%	0%	3.3%
All Students	Blossom	96.5%	0.7%	2.8%
All Students	Daisy	91.9%	7.3%	0.8%



